A AL
105# 117 #cis > &4k

FFE HR - HF &4

105111 |07, 100
105/11/1  #HO#E 300
105/11/1 | Ot 1,000
105/11/1 %O 2,000
105/11/1 204! 2,000
105/11/1 " Odr 2,000
105/11/1 O 2,020
105/11/1 O 2,000
105/11/1 " Off 2,000
105/11/1  "2Ofs 100
105/11/1  "2Ofs 100
105111 [ f#OH 200
105111 #BO%,; 200
105111 | & Ol 300
105/11/1  [#8O} 1,000
105/11/1 | {1 OR[N ) 3,000
105/11/1 B0 600
105/1172  FFO#24054;5% 500
105/112  #+Osé 100
105/112 | 2:O%F 1,000
105112 |1 O 600
105112 #HO#F 1,000
1051172 WO E L 15,000
105112 #OH 1,000
105/112  HO%E 500
1051172 | FOZ: 300
105/1172  FFOPY ~ Mg 900
105/112  #O5 500
105/1172  BROF ~ it =Ai 400
105112 #O% 200
105/11/2 | #O 600
105/1172 | #OH#) 900
105112 (RO 300
1051172 RO 200
1051172 ORI 100
105/112 FO=tY 3,000
105/11/3 RO 100
1051173 £:OF4 100
105/11/3  FHOF 100

1051173 [[ROZ 2,000



105/11/3
105/11/3
105/11/3
105/11/3
105/11/3
105/11/3
105/11/4
105/11/4
105/11/4
105/11/4
105/11/4
105/11/4
105/11/4
105/11/4
105/11/4
105/11/4
105/11/4
105/11/4
105/11/4
105/11/4
105/11/4
105/11/4
105/11/5
105/11/5
105/11/5
105/11/5
105/11/7
105/11/7
105/11/7
105/11/7
105/11/7
105/11/7
105/11/7
105/11/7
105/11/7
105/11/7
105/11/7
105/11/7
105/11/7
105/11/7
105/11/7
105/11/7
105/11/7
105/11/7

RO ~ 915
FIO&
HOZ
it OfT
IROFF
HO=
Hl
;—O
=OR
EO%
PO
MOX -~ 2 ZH
A ORI E L T
HOA
ORI 7l
PO ET
frO?:
IOH~
IROT
O
HEEORY PLE E (L ] [
= OWF
HEOH
PO
ROT
O
L@
Fro=
FOIf
O
PO E R
H O %ﬁ@
FHOWH BT E L B
FOf
I OEN
MEOR ~ F5[[5E ~ K57 WY ~ HE T~
O3
R
O
RO
FRO#29896;, ¥
FO%
FOS)
OB ~ LB

200
500
300
315
1,000
200
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
100
1,000
500
3,000
1,000
500
500
100
2,000
1,000
5,000
5,000
300
1,000
200
2,000
800
300
200
200
1,000
200
1,000
1,000
400
300
500
200
500
545
300
1,500
1,000
500



1051177 F1OF 3,000

1051177 RO 100
1051177 |ROFY 100
1051177 |30 600
1051177 |FRO#M 100
1051177 |RHOB% 500
1051177 RO 600
1051178 |F1OFh 300
105/11/8 | % O#Y 500
1051178 |[fOf 500
105/11/8  |FFO#E 2,000
1051178 |FOHY 300
1051178 |3=Oft 500
1051178 |[OF 500
105118 F1Ow 1,000
105/11/8 RO 500
105/11/8 | = Of# 300
105/11/8 1O 500
105/11/8 1O 500
105118 |SfO4F 1,000
105/11/8 5 OF="¢ LU il 1,000
105/11/8 O 300
105/11/9 |y OZERS 300
105/11/9  AFORY ~ I=R3F] ~ IREGS 1,000
105/11/9 O™ 100
105/119  FOM 100
105/11/9 O 300
105/11/9 " O# 500
105/11/9 " O pLE {3 E L i 10,000
105/11/9 52073 1,000
105119 | % O~ 3,600
105/11/10 [ FRO/(] ~ F 5T - 515 300
105/11/10 | FTORE ~ FRGE ~ €718~ £75% 400
105/11/10 | fHOM 500
105/11/10 | BIOH, 500
105/11/10 | BJO# 500
105/11/10 | {#O% 500
105/11/10 # O3 1,000
105/11/10 | fHOF; 500
105/11/10 | 7O 100
105/11/10 #O}!| 1,000
105/11/10 O ~ Fi== B~ B « ik 1,200
105/11/10 3ROk 200

105/11/10 | #FORY ~ F-afid « AyEEL 30



105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10

FO¥
ROF;
=OB
HOH

Fa Ot

#1018
MO
BOB
RO
ROF
Ok
O
FOX
ROH;
3RO
FOH
HOF

- =
iy ;Il

OEN
HOM
O
= OF|
0%
HOr=
FIO#
O
RO
BHOX
RO
RO
RO
FO%
ROt
MORE
F0
BROM
O
O
+ Ol
O
7 OF
1O
MO
O

B A

B Aavis

-1 VR

3,000
2,000
1,500
200
200
200
500
500
1,000
500
500
1,000
1,000
500
1,000
300
300
500
1,000
1,000
700
500
300
1,000
300
1,000
300
2,000
1,000
1,000
500
300
300
2,000
1,000
300
300
1,000
300
1,000
300
300
300
300



105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10

HHOT
KO
HEOR
O
MO
SO
RO
HOH;
RO
FOH
HO
MOR
2OF)
& Oy
IROF
ROF
RO
IROZ;
FIO7
BO3
FOL
HOZ;
O
PO E!
20
J4Off
MR O]
EOR:
IROH;
HOF
RO
HO
FIO=
ROk
HOH
FIO5H
FORL
SO AL
HOZEE
HOZEE
FIOHT
2Ot

203

300
500
300
300
500
1,000
500
500
300
300
1,000
500
300
500
300
300
1,000
300
1,000
1,000
1,500
300
1,000
1,200
100
100
600
300
300
300
300
1,000
300
500
1,000
300
300
300
1,000
1,200
300
1,000
500
500



105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10

RO
7507
= O
PO TS
RO
HO="
0%
O
=0
WO%
= Off
O
FEOF L T
RO=
O
O
O™
BROH
EJ@ED
RO
BOH
HOXN
RO
OB
HOF
N OER I
FIOR
O
FHOR!
PO
2O
IROZT
MOy
ESOL
PEOLE!
#OH;
WO
ES@L
= 0%
20!
Kig(Odr
RO
# O

500
500
500
300
500
1,000
500
1,000
300
2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,600
300
500
600
300
500
1,000
100
600
300
300
300
300
1,500
1,500
1,000
300
1,000
1,000
1,000
600
3,000
200
300
100
600
500
200
500
200
1,000



105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10

FOT

ZIOw

O

F1Om

O
THOWMBHLIE T 7
#Om ™

O

O i

1O

F OF[FLE LR
HFOH

HHOL

PO

RO - B - 77 2 -

FOwp

fHO%

O
PO
FORB

IRO%

O

O

WOE

WOE

WO

' Ot

(@)
t

O

N

O™

HOZ
HOT-
WO
F O
B0
O
BOFLEH I il
O
WO*%
= O
e
HOA]

500
2,000
100
900
900
100
100
900
900
1,000
1,000
100
500
1,000
3,000
2,000
700
300
300
1,000
500
300
1,300
300
600
600
1,000
300
100
300
900
300
100
300
1,000
800
300
1,000
3,000
300
100
200
100
300



105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10

OB
HO%
20k
fff Ot
BOH
IO
MO
T1O=

- 7~
- ;Il

ROF,
#HOV
HOH
3RO
RO
FEOW
RO5hE
#O#H|
= OfE
IRO=;

POl

FO3
RO
Oy
EROM
WO
O™
PO
ROE!
RO
$OZ
%Ot
Ol
IROFT
IOt
MO
PO
FOR[$E LRI

SO}

£07
g1k
FNOFY
HOP
FO%
FFOMS

1,000
300
2,000
300
100
100
100
1,000
100
1,000
1,000
600
300
1,000
600
500
500
500
500
700
1,000
300
200
2,000
300
1,000
500
1,000
500
500
500
500
500
200
600
1,000
1,000
200
600
1,000
400
1,000
500
400



105/11/10 % Olf} 1,000

105/11/10 [Z O 500
105/11/10 1% O%# 2,000
105/11/10 7O 500
105/11/10 | = O 500
105/11/10 | 1O 200
105/11/10 [FRO 500
105/11/10 |HTORL 300
105/11/10 | O 500
105/11/10 | RO {3 L Fi 1,000
105/11/10  FROY 500
105/11/10 O 1,000
105/11/10 |3ROM 1,000
105/11/10 | Z:OHi 200
105/11/10 |+ Ok 100
105/11/10 | = O 1,000
105/11/10 #HORE 200
105/11/10 O 1 200
105/11/10 1O 200
105/11/10  FEOF 1,000
105/11/10 | = O 600
105/11/10 HOH 1,000
105/11/10 | 3207k 1,000
105/11/10 BHOTS 100
105/11/10 | 5 OAy 300
105/11/10 |1 OH; 500
105/11/10 = Oy 600
105/11/10 #1002 300
105/11/10 | (2O 200
105/11/10  # O 200
105/11/10 # O'#= 200
105/11/10 |y O 1,000
105/11/10 #O% 1,000
105/11/10 1= O%f 1,000
105/11/10 1= O 1,000
105/11/10 #&OFF 1,000
105/11/10 |5OT 1,000
105/11/10  FO= 200
105/11/10 | OS5 E U il 100
105/11/10 | EO% 200
105/11/10 =2 O 300
105/11/10 | fr OF 500
105/11/10 ¥ O¥ 500

105/11/10 |= OZf 100



105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10

RO
FOK
PO
£0M
FEOF]
O
2 ORY
= Oft
RO5E
[ROE
RO AL
RO
BEOTS
O™
= OfF
2Off
HO%
HON
IROH
SO/’
WOz
@) )
20’
207
% O#
F10
O3
HO&
=TOM
PO
MO

SO/

O
O
FROA!
hOg:
HOA
WO
OB
BHOE
FOMH
A O RRES * €L Tl
4@
Cle)

2,000
300
500
300

20,000
500
300
900
500
500
500
500
200

1,000
300

1,000

2,000
100

1,000
300
300
500
300
200
300
600
100
400

1,000
300

3,000
100
500
500
500
500

1,000

1,000
300
100

1,000
300
300
300



105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10

2100
% Oj
=0
RO%
O™
7 OFs
O
O
= Ot
2108
FOH
F1O4f
21Ok
Z:0OR1
THOR=
RO
HO®
PO
FrOF L
RO
MO
IRO#x
ZOH
HOZ%
HO®E
O
FOX
FO%
RO?,
HIOE
RO

=T

S

1HO
O3
SORE=
F Ot
RO

300
500
300
200
1,000
1,000
300
100
100
300
100
1,000
1,000
300
3,000
300
300
1,200
500
500
1,000
500
200
1,000
200
300
1,000
2,000
200
300
300
1,000
1,000
200
300
1,000
1,000
300
300
500
300
500
1,000
100



105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10

O
HOX
MOH
W O
ROV

20>

HFORL

RO

O

HOE

PO

[RO#H

KOS EF#5i 7
2O}

O

O

POS

O

[ O fft

HOM:

O

WO

= O3

HOHKET

Al Ot

RO=

MO

HOE

#IO¥

2O%

= OF

#1048

HO#

O

MO

F1O8

> Ox

HOF

WO'H

fFOH

RO

ZIOH

F1O#

A | R

1,000
300
100

1,500
200

1,000
300
200
300
300
200

1,000

1,500
200

1,000

1,000

1,000
100
300
200
500
200
100

1,000
200
500
300

1,000
300

1,000
600
500
500

1,000
300
600

3,000

1,000
500
500

1,000
500

1,000

3,000



105/11/10 |[FO=* 300

105/11/10  #HOY[ 2,000
105/11/10 | = O#4 2,000
105/11/10 [JRO& 500
105/11/10 | % O 1,000
105/11/10 |EBO 300
105/11/10 | F1Of% 500
105/11/10  #+O 500
105/11/10 | #O8 500
105/11/10 % OA 500
105/11/10 | O 200
10511710 | HOH 1,000
105/11/10 RO 200
105/11/10 | F O 1,000
105/11/10 [FROZF ~ A 4,000
105/11/10 |= Ofit 300
105/11/10 | #+OF 500
105/11/10 | fijOA 500
105/11/10 3RO¥ 500
105/11/10 | #+O% 200
105/11710 | 6O M-S 300
105/11/10  #+O'; 400
105/11/10  #FO%E 300
105/11/10 |FOE % # LT 1,000
105/11/10 %O 5,000
105/11/10 | F O (7)€ [ T 600
105/11/10 | RO 1,000
105/11/10 | = O™ 1,000
105/11/10 | §#O% 1,000
105/11/10 %O 300
105/11/10 % O 600
105/11/10 | FORy 500
105/11/10 | 2 OFF~ F ik 2,000
105/11/10 | FOffe 1,000
105/11/10 | FROYT ~ T 7 500
105/11/10 "2 O 250
105/11/10 | 1O 200
105/11/10 %07, 500
105/11/10 % Ok 883
105/11/10 |BIOR 300
105/11/10 |#=O%¢ 300
105/11/10 | BIO™r 200
105/11/10 | FEO f-5 £ Uil 500

105/11/10 | O% 500



105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10

FOW
+ O

[ H@F

(& OPf
1O
PO
1 OW
Z0%
O3
F1OF
21O
RO
O3
FOE"
= Off
OF LRI

= | B
5|05

B |

N

2]

HOH
MO
O
WO
HOx
#ROE
PO L
HOF
2O
O
MO
FO%E
WO/
HOF
FOR
L O
O
ZNO%
EO=
F O~ HHE
RO
O

300
200
1,000
1,000
300
400
300
300
100
500
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
200
500
300
300
300
300
300
3,000
2,000
1,000
500
1,000
600
1,000
1,000
1,500
1,000
150
500
500
1,000
1,500
1,000
300
300
500
300
200
1,000
300



105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10

O
~IOE
2|07
@52
= O
Ell O’%—’f
BOE"
ZO%
HOH
2O
% Offr
fFO=
O
= O%y
WO
O
(F Of Kt
O
IRO%
HHOX
HO=
O

= Off
MOFH E I F
HOH

HO%|

HO®

MO-

fr O%

B O
O
ROZ
FiO®

MO

RO%
@
O
O

it O

+ O g i
5O €
RO
BRO™
HOFT

600
600
300
300
3,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
150
666
666
666
500
100
1,000
1,000
1,000
200
500
1,000
500
100
300
1,000
500
300
1,000
1,000
100
200
500
500
150
300
500
500
300
300
500
500
500
500
100
300



105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/10
105/11/11
105/11/11
105/11/11
105/11/11
105/11/11
105/11/11
105/11/11
105/11/11
105/11/11
105/11/11
105/11/11
105/11/11
105/11/11
105/11/11
105/11/11
105/11/11
105/11/11
105/11/11
105/11/11
105/11/14
105/11/14
105/11/14
105/11/14
105/11/14
105/11/14
105/11/14
105/11/14
105/11/14
105/11/14
105/11/15
105/11/15
105/11/15
105/11/15
105/11/15

RO IR Tl

®O%

RO

HOY.
#0O%
WO
#OH
1= Ot
=O#

O [ et

RO
oz
ROH
= O
= O#
FIO¥]
RO
ROZE
RO
#O#
FI1O#k
F1O&7
O
PO
FO%
HOF
O
E=O&H
=08
RO
HO=
FOF
PORH
RO
BHOH
WO+

FOR

%O
O
§1053
HO%
2 O
2Oy

1,000
200
2,000
100
100
100
100
500
500
3,000
500
300
1,800
500
500
600
200
300
200
100
100
100
200
1,000
1,000
2,000
1,000
500
500
300
1,000
500
785
500
3,000
500
1,000
1,000
500
500
1,000
500
400
300



105/11/15
105/11/15
105/11/15
105/11/15
105/11/15
105/11/15
105/11/15
105/11/15
105/11/15
105/11/15
105/11/15
105/11/15
105/11/15
105/11/15
105/11/16
105/11/16
105/11/16
105/11/16
105/11/16
105/11/16
105/11/16
105/11/16
105/11/16
105/11/16
105/11/16
105/11/16
105/11/17
105/11/17
105/11/17
105/11/17
105/11/17
105/11/17
105/11/17
105/11/17
105/11/17
105/11/17
105/11/17
105/11/17
105/11/17
105/11/17
105/11/17
105/11/17
105/11/17
105/11/18

IROM

IO

HIOR I I il
IROF

1075

FLO%

OB

O

RO ~ HHar
= O

THOF

1HO™

RO%F

O

RO

O

FO% - MEE -~
ZOH

REOM

PO ~ F123
RO

HO%E

SO

IO

RO

%O

52O3p]

= OF e IR
THO

KFO%E

RO
FrOT-F
FrOM!
HOH AT
RO+

RO

RO

FrOMh
HO=

% OF

HOT|

O

RO

SO

300
1,000
2,000

300

500
1,000
1,000

500

400

600

500

500

300

200

200

200

100

500

500
5,000

200
3,000

400

500

900
1,000

600
1,000

700
1,000

500

200

200

200

200

200
1,000

200

200

200

200

500

500

500



105/11/18
105/11/18
105/11/18
105/11/18
105/11/18
105/11/18
105/11/19
105/11/19
105/11/19
105/11/19
105/11/19
105/11/19
105/11/21
105/11/21
105/11/21
105/11/21
105/11/21
105/11/21
105/11/21
105/11/22
105/11/22
105/11/22
105/11/22
105/11/22
105/11/22
105/11/22
105/11/22
105/11/23
105/11/23
105/11/23
105/11/23
105/11/23
105/11/24
105/11/24
105/11/24
105/11/24
105/11/24
105/11/24
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25

IO
O
EEOY
FO7) - B
HOR-
TIOFHE LT F
EO
FIORL
O
PO

& OH
HO%&
KO
fR Ot
ZO%
& O
AOH
HO =
0%
“OMt
#WO=
ZIO#H
RO
OB
OB
O
HORY ~ =8~ I=EG,
ROF
O
O
FHOHL
WO

500
100
500
500
500
5,000
200
200
2,000
200
200
500
1,000
1,000
500
600
300
1,000
1,000
2,000
3,000
1,000
200
200
200
100
1,000
600
2,600
1,000
500
600
1,000
6,000
3,000
2,000
500
500
1,000
200
100
300
600
3,600



105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/25
105/11/28
105/11/28
105/11/28

= O%
O
M O
HO#
5EOF
GROZF
O
ZIOH
20T
=% OH
HOH
IO
RO®E
RO
HO&r
HORt
THO%E
O
FLOm*
203t
RO
3RO
O3
%O
O
HOH
207
IROZ
RO
HOR
OSBRI IE B ¢ B il
2O
HOZ
= O
HOZ
O
PO
HO%
(RO
B O
FFOHR
= O
RO%
2Oy

1,000
1,000
100
300
300
1,000
1,000
1,000
200

300
300
600
500
500
500
1,000
1,000
300
200
1,000
600
200
1,000
500
1,000
600
600
300
1,000
5,000
600
500
400
300
500
500
500
500
1,000
1,000
1,000
500
1,000



105/11/28 FRO 300

105/11/28 RO 300
105/11/28 = O 600
105/11/28 #OX 500
105/11/28 |[O¥E 500
105/11/28 | EOH; 500
105/11/28 | 51O 1,000
105/11/28 | Oy 3 E LT R 1,000
105/11/28 [ROW 100
105/11/28 | % Ok 5,000
105/11/28 | % O%, 500
105/11/28 | = O 500
105/11/28 |[RO=E 500
105/11/28 |BOH 300
105/11729 |FRORL ~ R[] 2,000
10511729 |FOf& 500
10511729 |FOt¥ 500
105/1129 | BOP 500
105/11/29 " O/% 2,000
105/11/29 | #5O 2,000
105/11/29 W OE 1,000
105/11729 |JROZ ~ ik 300
105/11/29 [FROF ~ [RETZ ~ [P 300
105/11/29 |# O 500
105/11129 | O 1,000
105/1129 #,0% 100
105/11/30 | RO 500
105/11/30  £=O4r 2,000
105/11/30 92O 200
105/11/30 2 OB ETE LU i 2,000
105/11/30 | #+O%: 4,000
105/11/30  +O# 600
105/11/30 | % Offt 300
105/11/30 | BEOBI R LI E LT 1,000
105/11/30  HIOF14~ 600
105/11/30 | FFOF 500
105/11/30 MO 10,000

WA EIR 679,581



